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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1 24 Apr
2023 13:40

Clm Veh Model
Changed (203836) PEUGEOT 5008 1.6 (A). [R] Joshua

Ng

2 24 Apr
2023 13:40 Clm Created

Reg No: SKP8611U. Policy No: SP2001514315-01. Acct Date: 2023/04/21. Claim Type: OD. In
surer: Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ). Workshop: Falcon-Air Auto Services Pte Ltd
(Tampines)

[R] Joshua
Ng

3 25 Apr
2023 09:08 Clm Submitted 4847.80. [R] Joshua

Ng

4 25 Apr
2023 19:22

Clm Registration
Modified Excess: -> 600.00. [I] Sharon

Lim

5 25 Apr
2023 19:22 Adj Co Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):DESKTOP SURVEY [I] Sharon

Lim

6 25 Apr
2023 19:22

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2023/05/05 [I] Sharon

Lim

7 25 Apr
2023 19:22 Adj Mandate Set Approved:10000.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [I] Sharon

Lim

8 26 Apr
2023 09:06

Assignment 1st
Accessed

[A]
Rajeswari

9 28 Apr
2023 14:11

Adj Adjuster
Assigned [None] -> MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID [A] HUEY

YON

10 28 Apr
2023 14:12 Adj Rpt Initiated [A] HUEY

YON

11 28 Apr
2023 14:49

Adj Im. Advice
Submitted Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2023/05/05 [A] HUEY

YON

12 28 Apr
2023 14:57

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:3330.30:damages consistent.repair cost economical. The vehicle repair on part by par
ts basis. We have not authorise repair.

[A] HUEY
YON

13 28 Apr
2023 17:12

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2023/05/05. Mandate Remarks: please auth $3,330.30_3DAYS_E
XCESS $600

[I] JANICE
KOH

14 28 Apr
2023 17:12 Adj Mandate Set Approved:3330.30:please auth $3,330.30_3DAYS_EXCESS $600 [I] JANICE

KOH

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go

ACTIVITY
No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2952823 24 Apr 2023
13:40:17

OD/TP Case
(Repairer) Motor

Falcon-Air
Auto Services

Pte Ltd

Falcon-Air
Auto Services

Pte Ltd
(Tampines)

SKP8611U xx.xx

2955571 28 Apr 2023
14:12:38

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SKP8611U 11.00

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=106081892&CFTOKEN=e5ac79fa12ce2be5-81221CFE-DDBB-F99F-C45AC1C5CB9605DB&USID=604&RID=3013539
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=106081892&CFTOKEN=e5ac79fa12ce2be5-81221CFE-DDBB-F99F-C45AC1C5CB9605DB&USID=604&RID=3013539
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=106081892&CFTOKEN=e5ac79fa12ce2be5-81221CFE-DDBB-F99F-C45AC1C5CB9605DB&USID=604&RID=3013539
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=106081892&CFTOKEN=e5ac79fa12ce2be5-81221CFE-DDBB-F99F-C45AC1C5CB9605DB&USID=604&RID=3013539&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D1231554%26extid%3D417010%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=106081892&CFTOKEN=e5ac79fa12ce2be5-81221CFE-DDBB-F99F-C45AC1C5CB9605DB&USID=604&RID=3013539


5/2/23, 9:38 AM Merimen e-Claims

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistory&caseid=1231554&extid=417010&CFID=10… 2/2


